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Cabinet Dimensions:

Width(mm):
Depth(mm):
Height(mm):
Weight(kg):

Electrical Power(kW):
Electrical Voltage(V):
Electrical Ampere(A):
Electrical Frequency(Hz):

MEPS TEC(kW):
Refrigerant:
Heat Load(kW):

Refrigeration in Power:

1085
795
2005
220

0
240
4.5
50

0.983
R134a

N/A

Dimensional tolerances

Before installing this cabinet allow the following dimensional

tolerances:

Linear dimensions

Overall cabinet dimensions

Less than 1 metre +5mm

More than 1 metre

-5mm to +10mm

Length of multiple cabinets

At each joint

At each end wall

+5mm +15mm

-5mm to +10mm +15mm
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Industries Limited

66 Princess St. PO Box 1091
Christchurch, New Zealand

New Zealand Freephone: 0900 947 5673
Australian Freephone: 1800 121 535

Email: enquiry@skope.co.nz
Website: www.skope.co.nz

Model:
SKB900-A

Description:

Vertical, 2 door High Performance, energy efficient GDM
Chiller with Integral, Bottom refrigeration services

Unless Otherwise Specified:

Folded Dimension: Overall

Linear Tolerances: +/-0.5mm
Angular Tolerances: +/-0.5mm
Units: Millimeters

Scale
1:20
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